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 1,244  826,008
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 19,683,400 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
 14,911,600 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 12,171,180 SCOTIA CAPITAL INC.
 12,147,900 TD SECURITIES INC.
 9,741,800 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

SU  12,112,000 
MFC  7,385,900 
SLF  5,413,100 
ENB  3,792,000 
VRN  2,377,300 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 78,545,411 
$36,114,233 

 4,656 
 57.07%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 137,641,883
$66,728,931

 34,867

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,066

    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     
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